CODE Ø L Ø L pcs
[mm] [mm] [in] [in]
RIF640 6 40  1/4 1 9/16 1400
RIF830 8 30  5/16 1 3/16 1000
RIF840 8 40  5/16 1 9/16 750
RIF1040 10 40  3/8 1 9/16 500
RIF1060 10 60  3/8 2 3/8 320
RIF1260 12 60  1/2 2 3/8 230
RIF14140 14 140  9/16 5 1/2 70
RIF1660 16 60  5/8 2 3/8 105
TIMBER PINS - BEECH
CODE Ø L Ø L pcs
[mm] [mm] [in] [in]
RIF61000 6 1000  1/4 39 3/8 100
RIF81000 8 1000  5/16 39 3/8 100
RIF101000 10 1000  3/8 39 3/8 100
RIF121000 12 1000  1/2 39 3/8 100
RIF141000 14 1000  9/16 39 3/8 50
RIF151000 15 1000  9/16 39 3/8 50
RIF161000 16 1000  5/8 39 3/8 50
RIF181000 18 1000  11/16 39 3/8 50
RIF201000 20 1000  13/16 39 3/8 50
TIMBER PINS - 1 m, BEECH
CODE Ø L Ø L pcs
[mm] [mm] [in] [in]
1 WNAILC20200 20 200  13/16 8 25
2
WNAILO16150 16 150  5/8 6 50
WNAILO20200 20 200  13/16 8 25
OAK TIMBER NAIL, CYLINDRICAL
AND OCTAGONAL
CODE type size pcs
[mm] [in]
LAM0 0 47 x 15 x 4 1 7/8 x 9/16 x 3/16 1000
LAM10 10 53 x 19 x 4 2 1/16 x 3/4 x 3/16 1000
LAM20 20 56 x 23 x 4 2 3/16 x 7/8 x 3/16 1000
TIMBER PLUGS
270  |  RIF 1000  |  RIF  |  WNAIL  |  LAMELLO  |  WOOD REPAIR
RIF
1 2
RIF 1000
WNAIL
LAMELLO
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)